
Intro Test A

 (C) Etzel, 

KSD Playing PossumMEGHAN CONNOLLY 69.375% 1111.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023299

Cinnamon Mocha LatteAbby Coll 65.313% 2104.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023274

Bugs BunnyAurelia Lamoreaux 60.000% 396.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023195

OVALHALLATracy Engbloom 54.375% 487.0USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023291

Intro Test B

 (C) Etzel, 

KSD Playing PossumMEGHAN CONNOLLY 69.375% 1111.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023299

Cinnamon Mocha LatteAbby Coll 67.813% 2108.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023274

FranciscaSusan MacPhee 67.500% 3108.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023128

YachtElizabeth Gomez 66.250% 4106.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023196

Bugs BunnyAurelia Lamoreaux 61.250% 598.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023195

Intro Test C

 (C) Etzel, 

Blackbest Nordick ZombieDorothee Kurian 70.250% 1140.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023117

Cinnamon Mocha LatteAbby Coll 67.750% 2135.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023274

Giadas Maximus MasterpieceKatie Mlostek 64.750% 3129.5OpenUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023283

Bugs BunnyAurelia Lamoreaux 58.250% 4116.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023195

Training Test 1 - Novice

 (C) Connell Marsh, 

BALLYMURPHY PAULIEMANETTE KAUFMAN 65.962% 1171.5USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023158

Giadas Maximus MasterpieceKatie Mlostek 58.462% 2152.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023283

Training Test 2 - Novice

 (C) Connell Marsh, 

BALLYMURPHY PAULIEMANETTE KAUFMAN 63.448% 1184.0USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023158

GalioJAYNE BAILEY 63.276% 2183.5OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023297

UcanthankmelaterCarmen Cunningham 60.345% 3175.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023499

Training Test 3 - Novice

 (C) Connell Marsh, 

BALLYMURPHY PAULIEMANETTE KAUFMAN 64.200% 1160.5USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023158

GalioJAYNE BAILEY 63.400% 2158.5OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023297

UcanthankmelaterCarmen Cunningham 62.000% 3155.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023499

Training Test 1 - Adult Amateur/ JR

 (C) Connell Marsh, 

DAZZLING STARChristy Wicke 64.615% 1168.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023198

ELTON JDaphne Rasegan 62.308% 2162.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023285

YachtElizabeth Gomez 62.308% 3162.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023196

Wild Irish RoseKara Maruszak 62.308% 4162.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023133

Trust My Lady LarkCynthia Andro 61.538% 5160.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023199
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SCS SIERRA GOLDMANETTE KAUFMAN 58.846% 6153.0USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023151

Training Test 2 - Adult Amateur/ JR

 (C) Connell Marsh, 

Fine LadyLynn Cook 70.345% 1204.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023188

Trust My Lady LarkCynthia Andro 62.069% 2180.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023199

DAZZLING STARChristy Wicke 60.690% 3176.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023198

SCS SIERRA GOLDMANETTE KAUFMAN 60.517% 4175.5USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023151

Wild Irish RoseKara Maruszak 59.655% 5173.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023133

Training Test 3 - Adult Amateur/ JR

 (C) Connell Marsh, 

Fine LadyLynn Cook 75.600% 1189.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023188

SCS SIERRA GOLDMANETTE KAUFMAN 63.800% 2159.5USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023151

Wild Irish RoseKara Maruszak 63.400% 3158.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023133

ELTON JDaphne Rasegan 62.000% 4155.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023285

Mystical DesignAnna Dahlgren 60.800% 5152.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023197

First Level Test 1 - Open

 (C) Connell Marsh, 

Mystical DesignAnna Dahlgren 60.926% 1164.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023197

Gypson HillsKirsten Raab 60.370% 2163.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023200

Prince of MischiefERIN MILES 56.481% 3152.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023275

First Level Test 2 - Open

 (C) Etzel, 

A Passing GlimpseTina Luick 69.545% 1229.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023281

Gypson HillsKirsten Raab 69.545% 2229.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023200

Canadian TrademarkBrittany weber 66.818% 3220.5USEF First Level, Test 2 2023187

Prince of MischiefERIN MILES 66.515% 4219.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023275

First Level Test 3 - Open

 (C) Connell Marsh, 

EdmondAvery Popejoy 63.750% 1229.5JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023102

ZAMARABonnie Gorichan 63.472% 2228.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023112

Landella BSHHolly Bordeau 62.500% 3225.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023148

Canadian TrademarkBrittany weber 62.083% 4223.5USEF First Level, Test 3 2023187

Second Level Test 1 - Open

 (C) Connell Marsh, 

Landella BSHHolly Bordeau 60.000% 1210.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023148

Maximus MalinShannon Dempich 58.143% 2203.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023177

Second Level Test 3 - Open

 (C) Etzel, 

EdmondAvery Popejoy 63.214% 1265.5JR/YRUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023102

Maximus MalinShannon Dempich 62.262% 2261.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023177
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Eventing Test of Choice

 (C) Etzel, 

DAZZLING STARChristy Wicke 69.375% 1111.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test B 2022198

Blackbest Nordick ZombieDorothee Kurian 69.333% 2104.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022117

Dressage Equitation

 (C) Etzel, 

Bugs BunnyAurelia Lamoreaux 85.000% 18.5JR/YRUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation195

GalioJAYNE BAILEY 70.000% 27.0OpenUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation297

Suitable to become a dressage horse

 (C) Etzel, 

YachtElizabeth Gomez 77.600% 177.6JR/YRUSDF DSH Prospects Under-Saddle 2023196

Mikey Can Do ItPamela Bauer 70.900% 270.9OpenUSDF DSH Prospects Under-Saddle 2023116

Test of Choice- Western

 (C) Etzel, 

Peppys JesterAlix Benoit 62.037%167.5Adult AmateurWDAA Level 2 Test 2 2022288

Western Dressage Intro Test 3

 (C) Etzel, 

DIXIES MIDNIGHT BLUEMarcia Van Oyen 68.250% 1136.5WDAA Intro Level Test 3 2022298

Western Dressage Intro Test 4

 (C) Etzel, 

DIXIES MIDNIGHT BLUEMarcia Van Oyen 67.000% 1134.0WDAA Intro Level Test 4 2022298

Western Dressage Basic Test 2

 (C) Etzel, 

HesagrandslamSteve Verhoff 68.600% 1171.5Adult AmateurWDAA Basic Level Test 2 2022179

Western Dressage Basic Test 4

 (C) Etzel, 

HesagrandslamSteve Verhoff 66.538% 1173.0Adult AmateurWDAA Basic Level Test 4 2022179

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4

 (C) Etzel, 

ZAMARABonnie Gorichan 67.069% 1194.5Adult AmateurWDAA Level 1 Test 4 2022112

Western Dressage Level 2 or 3 Test Of Choice

 (C) Etzel, 

Peppys JesterAlix Benoit 66.667% 1160.0Adult AmateurWDAA Level 2 Test 3 2022288
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